Tour 1 1/16em de finale
06 78 79 02 39/, 067879 02 39
MARIAUD Alain MARIAUD Alain

MATCH PLAY NETS SENIORS HOMMES

QUEZEDE Thierry/PERE Christophe

06 42 60 53 46/
06 71 32 48 59/06 62 63 86 26

JACOB Jean/LE GRIGNOU Philippe

ROUDAUT Louis/MADOUAS Laurent

06 08 06 85 66/06 07 32 60 97

06 80 60 23 28/06 83 42 28 28

LE GALL Philippe/KERDONCUFF Guy

FLOCH Daniel/INIZAN Bruno

/
0632 81 11 05/06 22 52 49 34

BODENES Christian/GERARD Stephane

Finale

ANNEE Gilbert/GRASSET Bernard

06 12 57 87 29/06 47 29 22 39
L

KIBLER Herve

KIBLER Herve

BOULBIN Dominique/GUENAN Claude

06 08 98 77 42/06 38 37 30 37
006 09 61 /0608454492

HOLVEC Hugues/HABASQUE Jean-Claude

SLING Alain/LOAEC Roger

/06 07 61 88 54

06 42 48 48 56/

CLEGUER Jacques/HUON Jean-Claude

SIMON Jean-Luc/COTTEVERTE Bruno

06 86 32 64 11/06 64 75 66 51
06 14 75 28 07/06 81 25 42 49

MARONNY Jean-Paul/DESSON Claude

POLARD Jean-Paul

POLARD Jean-Paul

1/8em de finale Départs boules jaunes, coups recus: 3/4 de la différence de CR

0 1/4 de finale

0

1/2 finale

0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0

/06 18 93 10 28

06 1893 10 28




06 85 93 74 89/

06 8593 74 89

OHAROKI Laurent/

OHAROKI Laurent

LE MEN Nicolas/PLISSONNEAU Loic

/06 66 93 14 82
06 26 80 66 50/06 82 78 65 10

CORLAIX Yvon/LE RU Gael

IVANOFF Jacques/PETTON Patrice

06 62 66 05 25/06 59 15 53 31
06 49 31 63 37/06 07 61 58 43

LEON Jean-Claude/MARC Jean-Rene

GUEGUEN Laurent/MOTTIER Dominique

06 20 48 31 70/06 48 72 56 65
06 77 64 55 98/06 78 79 02 32

BOENNEC Jean/CHENEL Pascal

/BRUDER Bernard BRUDER Bernard
/06 08 02 08 40 06 08 02 08 40
06 86 46 06 03/, 06 86 46 06 03

LE GALL Francois/ LE GALL Francois

LE MESTRE Remy/GORRIAS Frederic

06 52 63 37 30/06 89 30 88 64
06 60 39 95 43/06 47 37 37 43

COLIN Bruno/LE FOURN Pierre

FAUVEL Simon/PERQUE Herve

06 08 73 98 67/06 95 86 15 00

06 32 08 58 59/06 04 52 01 03

DOLL Stephane/GUILLEMOT Raymond

FEROC Jean-Yves/FOUREL Tangi

06 78 85 09 65/06 61 55 39 23
06 99 40 32 42/06 43 06 27 84

CHABAUD Jean-Jacques/HAMON Herve

Alain Mariaud V4.2 du 17/03/2025

/GUIAVARCH Joffray

GUIAVARCH Joffray

/

Resultats

15/05/2024

15/06/2024

15/07/2024

30/08/2024

30/09/2024

Dates butées




